ViewCon_KVM-0115/0117
one world_one brand_one level_
15/17” RackMount Console
KVM-0115/0117
Related Products
KVM-0820
8-Port KVM Switch w/OSD
for USB and PS/2

Chassis Construction Heavy duty steel material
Certification CE, FCC
Ordering Information
 KVM-0115DE:  KVM 15” RackMount Console with DE Keyboard
 KVM-0115US:  KVM 15” RackMount Console with US Keyboard
 KVM-0117DE:  KVM 17” RackMount Console with DE Keyboard
 KVM-0117US:  KVM 17” RackMount Console with US Keyboard
For more information, please contact your LevelOne representative, or visit our website
All technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners